cUL
CE
UL60950-1: 2003 1st edition
EN55024, EN55022, EN61000
AOF150H Series
Amperor Inc.
11320 Neeshaw Dr.
Houston, TX 77065

Intertek Corp., an Amperor Company
4th, Fl, Far East World Center
Xintai 5th Rd., Xizhi Dist.,
New Taipei City, 22101, Taiwan R.O.C.
886-2-2698-2239
Order Information
Table1:  AOF205 Model List
Model Output Voltage
(V)
Max. Output
Current (A)
Efficiency
(%)(Typical)
Output Voltage
Regulation Ripple & Noise
AOF150H-033(/G) Note 1. 3.3V 30.3A 72% +/- 5% 50mV
AOF150H-05(/G) 5V 20.00A 76% +/- 5% 50mV
AOF150H-12(/G) 12V 12.50A 84% +/- 5% 120mV
AOF150H-24(/G) 24V 7.5A 86% +/- 5% 150mV
AOF150H-28(/G) 28V 6.42A 86% +/- 5% 150mV
AOF150H-48(/G) 48V 3.75A 88% +/- 5% 150mV
Single Output Channel, 150W
Open Frame Power Supply
REV A
1. AOF150H-033/05 can output Max. 100W with 20CFM airflow
2. AOF150H-12 can output Max. 150W with 20CFM airflow
3. AOF205H-24/28/48 can output Max. 180W with 20CFM airflow
Notes:
Airflow vs. Output Power De-Rating Curve
AOF150H Series
Amperor Inc.
11320 Neeshaw Dr.
Houston, TX 77065
1-281-807-3320